Note :- The bidders are advised to conduct due diligence before submitting the bid.

1.
9412052

Mr. ALUGULA RAJU
Mrs. BATHULA ASHALATHA

Rs.40,51,004/-
…………

17.02.2016

Rs.
50,00,000/-

(Rupees Fifty
Lakh Only)

Rs.
5,00,000/-

(Rupees Five
Lakh Only)

Rs.1,48,41,022/-
( Rupees One Crore Forty Eight

Lakh Forty One Thousand Twenty
Two Only) as on 06-12-2024

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that the piece and parcel of open plot No.210 admeasuring 202 Sq.yds equivalent to 168.90 Sq.Mtrs, in the layout known
as “Peram’s Aditya Aishwarya” which is formed in the total land to an extent of Ac.33.23 Gts in Sy.Nos.52 part, 53,54 part, 55 part, 56 part and 57 part situated at Gadimalkapur

[...]

MRS AEDULAPALLY MAMATHA

Rs. 15,16,452/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0453000100067292 and an
amount of Rs. 39,452/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0453000100077706 and
Totalling to Rs. 15,55,904/-

---- 10-05-2024

Rs. 27,25,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

Seven Lakh
Twenty Five

Thousand Only)

Rs. 2,72,500 /-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Seventy
Two Thousand
Five Hundred

Only)

Rs.50,664/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no.

TCHIN0453000100077706 and an
amount of Rs.16,52,367/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHHL0453000100067292 Totalling
to Rs.17,03,031/- as on 06-12-2024

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

ATTIPALTA RAMU
MRS. ATTIPALTA VEERAMMA

Rs. 36,30,496/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. 9961385 and an amount of
Rs. 57,33,150/- is due and payable

by you under Agreement no.
9687094 Totalling to

Rs. 93,63,646/- ------ 02-06-2021

Rs. 75,00,000/-
(Rupees

Seventy Five
Lakh Only)

Rs. 7,50,000 /-
(Rupees Seven

Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)

Rs.90,68,225/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

9687094 and an amount of
Rs.67,33,350/- is due and payable

by you under Agreement no.
9961385 Totalling to

Rs.1,58,01,575/- as on 06-12-2024

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

000100181293 and an amount of
Rs. 36,80,232/- is due and payable

by you under Agreement no.
TCHHL083100 0100181276 and an
amount of Rs. 1,94,714/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0831000100186280
Totalling to Rs. 77,53,539/-

---------- 05-01-2024

Rs. 27,00,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

Seven Lakh
Only)

Rs. 2,70,000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Seventy

Thousand Only)

Rs.2,56,419/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0831000100182310 and an
amount of Rs.40,90,983/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHHL0831000100181293 and
an amount of Rs.41,34,292/- ( is due

and payable by you under

[...]

1,89,759/- is due and payable
by you under Agreements no.

TCHIN0831000100182310 and an
amount of Rs. 1,86,803/- is due and
payable by you under Agreements

no TCHIN0831000100186280
Totalling to Rs. 73,80,230/- Only)

--------------- 19-07-2023

Rs.
25,50,000/-

(Rupees Twenty
Five Lakh Fifty

Thousand Only)

Rs.
2,55,000/-

(Rupees Two
Lakh Fifty Five

Thousand Only)

Rs.2,56,419/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0831000100182310 and an
amount of Rs.40,90,983/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHHL0831000100181293 and
an amount of Rs.41,34,292/- is due

and payable by you under